Level

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

Annual
Monthly

BA

35,208

2,934

36,396
3,033

37,740
3,145

38,568
3,214

39,840
3,320

41,088
3,424

42,384
3,532

43,548
3,629

BA+12

36,828

3,069

38,016
3,168

39,372
3,281

40,164
3,347

41,460
3,455

42,648
3,554

44,052
3,671

45,216
3,768

TABLE 37 -1

NON-SENATE INSTRUCTIONAL (NSI) UNIT 18
DEMONSTRATION TEACHER

Salary Scale
10/1/04
MA MA+12
i v
38,568 39,516
3,214 3,293
39,840 40,692
3,320 3,391
41,100 41,532
3,425 3,461
41,928 42,768
3,494 3,564
43,248 44,112
3,604 3,676
44,556 45,312
3,713 3,776
45,744 46,536
3,812 3,878
47,100 47,880
3,925 3,990

MA+26
\Y

40,416
3,368

41,604
3,467

42,468
3,539

43,656
3,638

45,084
3,757

46,260
3,855

47,448
3,954

48,744
4,062

MA+36
Vi

41,340
3,445

42,168
3,514

43,428
3,619

44,676
3,723

45,984
3,832

47,208
3,934

48,396
4,033

49,656
4,138

BA

35,916

2,993

37,128
3,094

38,496
3,208

39,336
3,278

40,632
3,386

41,904
3,492

43,236
3,603

44,424
3,702

BA+12

37,560

3,130

38,772
3,231

40,164
3,347

40,968
3,414

42,288
3,524

43,500
3,625

44,928
3,744

46,116
3,843

Salary Scale
10/1/05
MA MA+12
1 v
39,336 40,308
3,278 3,359
40,632 41,508
3,386 3,459
41,928 42,360
3,494 3,530
42,768 43,620
3,564 3,635
44,112 45,000
3,676 3,750
45,444 46,224
3,787 3,852
46,656 47,472
3,888 3,956
48,048 48,840
4,004 4,070

MA+26
\%

41,220
3,435

42,432
3,536

43,320
3,610

44,532
3,711

45,984
3,832

47,184
3,932

48,396
4,033

49,716
4,143

MA+36
VI

42,168
3,514

43,008
3,584

44,292
3,691

45,564
3,797

46,908
3,909

48,156
4,013

49,368
4,114

50,652
4,221



